
Proceeding APMAA Taiwan
by dewi ratih

Submission date: 14-Apr-2023 05:27AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2064025012
File name: MANUSCRIBT_UP.pdf (586.33K)
Word count: 3361
Character count: 18071





5

10

11





12



7



6





8





9



1

1

1

2

3

3

3

4

4



1

3

4



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Proceeding APMAA Taiwan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

akuntansi.polinema.ac.id
Internet Source

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

eprints.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

nanopdf.com
Internet Source

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

repo.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

www.owner.polgan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to British University of Vietnam
Student Paper

Submitted to Macquarie University
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Technological Institute of the
Philippines
Student Paper

innovareacademics.in
Internet Source

scholarsmine.mst.edu
Internet Source


